
飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

民生(小梁浚樂LEUNG TSUN LOK2 12922013

民生(小王健旭WONG KIN YUK3 15122013

沈彥謙SHAM IN HIM4 13722013

沙胡羅懏晞LAW CHUN HEI5 12462013

張灝天CHEONG HO TIN AUSTYN6 11062013

梁培銳LEUNG PUI YUI7 12832013

徐琛TSUI SUM8 14522013

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

鄭仲軒CHENG CHUNG HIN2 10912013

黃嘉信WONG KA SHUN3 15072013

葉翀IP CHUNG4 11602013

史聖鍇SHI SHENG KAI5 13872013

黃梓熙WONG TSZ HEI6 15362013

飛達廖紫揚LIU TSZ YEUNG JAYDEN7 13222013

鄭駿熹CHENG CHUN HEI8 10852013

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

陳卓男CHAN CHEUK NAM RENZO2 10252013

飛達鍾尚哲CHUNG SHEUNG CHIT3 11362013

葉懿皓IP YI HO4 11742013

黃敖迅WONG MARCUS BARRACK5 15212013

黃弘澔WONG WANG HO6 15482013

謝天諾TSE TIN LOK7 14482013

曾永浩TSANG WING HO8 14322013

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

Move徐暐琦TSUI WAI KI TORRES2 14612013

郭承昀KWOK SHING WAN3 12032013

靈糧小學彭奕辰PANG YIK SUN4 13512013

王卓軒WONG CHEUK HIN 5 14902013

陳柏林JAVEN CHAN7 11862013

林恩樂LAM YAN LOK8 12332013

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

Move何鎵林HEJIALIN2 11522013

Move黃思齊WONG SZE CHAI3 15292013

沙胡陳宇俊CHAN YU CHUN4 10702013
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

崔銘晉CHUI MING CHUN5 11302013

Move葉珈男IP KA NAM6 11672013

陳彥晞CHAN YIN HEI7 10622013

石知霖SHEK CHI LAM8 13792013

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 6 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

協調陳天麒CHAN TIN KI2 10492013

Move林俊豪LIN JUN HAO3 13142013

林信熹LAM SHUN HEI4 12232013

雲天駿WAN TIN CHUN5 14692013

于澔賢YU HO YIN6 15872013

民生(小譚諾行TAM NOK HANG7 14162013

謝昕樺JACOB ELTON JARAICIE8 11792013

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 7 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

李家瑋LI KA WAI ROYSTON2 12982013

Move蔡綽朗CHOI CHEUK LONG3 11212013

曾珈朗TSANG KA LONG4 14252013

飛達陳柏翹CHAN PAK KIU AIDEN5 10402013

短跑手聯謝青衡TSE CHING HANG6 14392013

林俊鍵LAM CHUN KIN7 12172013

Move蘇逸山SO YAT SHAN8 14092013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

于澔賢YU HO YIN1 15872013

鄭駿熹CHENG CHUN HEI2 10852013

郭承昀KWOK SHING WAN3 12032013

民生(小李熹朗LEE HEI LONG4 12552013

王卓軒WONG CHEUK HIN 5 14902013

靈糧小學彭奕辰PANG YIK SUN6 13512013

Move蔡綽朗CHOI CHEUK LONG7 11212013

曾永浩TSANG WING HO8 14322013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

陳柏愷CHAN PAK HOI AIDAN1 10322013

沈彥謙SHAM IN HIM2 13722013

謝天諾TSE TIN LOK3 14482013

梁培銳LEUNG PUI YUI4 12832013
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

飛達廖紫揚LIU TSZ YEUNG JAYDEN5 13222013

姚思言YIU SZE YIN6 15792013

Move葉珈男IP KA NAM7 11672013

曾珈朗TSANG KA LONG8 14252013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

徐琛TSUI SUM2 14522013

林俊鍵LAM CHUN KIN3 12172013

Move陳鳴宇CHEN MING YU4 10792013

黃梓熙WONG TSZ HEI5 15362013

陳柏林JAVEN CHAN6 11862013

民生(小葉竣銘YIP CHUN MING7 15652013

沙胡李睿恩LI YUI YAN8 13062013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

靈糧小學張磊3 20882013

飛達黃明治WONG ADAM MING JI4 14762013

飛達鍾尚哲CHUNG SHEUNG CHIT5 11362013

陳卓男CHAN CHEUK NAM RENZO6 10252013

葉翀IP CHUNG7 11602013

雲天駿WAN TIN CHUN8 14692013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

謝昕樺JACOB ELTON JARAICIE2 11792013

Move林俊豪LIN JUN HAO3 13142013

陳彥晞CHAN YIN HEI4 10622013

黃敖迅WONG MARCUS BARRACK5 15212013

崔銘晉CHUI MING CHUN6 11302013

Move何鎵林HEJIALIN7 11522013

民生(小譚諾行TAM NOK HANG8 14162013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 6 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

協調陳天麒CHAN TIN KI2 10492013

石知霖SHEK CHI LAM3 13792013

鄭仲軒CHENG CHUNG HIN4 10912013

短跑手聯謝青衡TSE CHING HANG5 14392013

民生(小甘承晉KAM SHING CHUN6 11952013

林信熹LAM SHUN HEI7 12232013
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 6 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

Move黃思齊WONG SZE CHAI8 15292013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 7 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

民生(小王健旭WONG KIN YUK2 15122013

飛達陳柏翹CHAN PAK KIU AIDEN3 10402013

張灝天CHEONG HO TIN AUSTYN4 11062013

Move徐暐琦TSUI WAI KI TORRES5 14612013

李家瑋LI KA WAI ROYSTON6 12982013

黃弘澔WONG WANG HO7 15482013

民生(小梁浚樂LEUNG TSUN LOK8 12922013

男子 2013 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

鄭仲軒CHENG CHUNG HIN1 10912013

Move蘇逸山SO YAT SHAN2 14092013

民生(小葉竣銘YIP CHUN MING3 15652013

Move林俊豪LIN JUN HAO4 13142013

民生(小李熹朗LEE HEI LONG5 12552013

飛達陳柏翹CHAN PAK KIU AIDEN6 10402013

飛達張正CHEUNG JING7 11152013

Move陳鳴宇CHEN MING YU8 10792013

男子 2013 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

麥宸畝MAK SAN MAU JACOB1 13282013

謝天諾TSE TIN LOK2 14482013

黃梓熙WONG TSZ HEI3 15362013

靈糧小學張磊4 20882013

黃韋麒WONG WAI KI JAY5 15412013

梁培銳LEUNG PUI YUI6 12832013

陳柏林JAVEN CHAN7 11862013

曾珈朗TSANG KA LONG8 14252013

男子 2013 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

李家瑋LI KA WAI ROYSTON1 12982013

飛達廖紫揚LIU TSZ YEUNG JAYDEN2 13222013

飛達梁鈞皓LEUNG KWAN HO3 12762013

林恩樂LAM YAN LOK4 12332013

民生(小甘承晉KAM SHING CHUN5 11952013

Move是天麒SHI TIANQI TONY6 13952013
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2013 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

史聖鍇SHI SHENG KAI7 13872013

陳柏愷CHAN PAK HOI AIDAN8 10322013

男子 2013 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

Move蘇逸山SO YAT SHAN3 14092013

Move陳鳴宇CHEN MING YU4 10792013

林恩樂LAM YAN LOK5 12332013

黃韋麒WONG WAI KI JAY6 15412013

黃嘉信WONG KA SHUN7 15072013

楊謹瑜FABIAN ISIDOR MORAR8 11442013

男子 2013 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

麥宸畝MAK SAN MAU JACOB3 13282013

Move是天麒SHI TIANQI TONY4 13952013

民生(小葉竣銘YIP CHUN MING5 15652013

飛達劉晉軒LAU CHUN HIN6 12412013

飛達梁鈞皓LEUNG KWAN HO7 12762013

飛達黃明治WONG ADAM MING JI8 14762013

男子 2013 - 400米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

飛達鍾尚哲CHUNG SHEUNG CHIT3 11362013

陳柏愷CHAN PAK HOI AIDAN4 10322013

飛達張正CHEUNG JING5 11152013

飛達鄭睿正CHENG YUI CHING6 10992013

靈糧小學黃博謙WONG BOK HIM7 14842013

男子 2012~2013 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

Move是天麒SHI TIANQI TONY8 13952013

飛達鄭睿正CHENG YUI CHING9 10992013

飛達梁鈞皓LEUNG KWAN HO10 12762013

麥宸畝MAK SAN MAU JACOB11 13282013

楊謹瑜FABIAN ISIDOR MORAR12 11442013

飛達劉晉軒LAU CHUN HIN13 12412013

飛達黃明治WONG ADAM MING JI14 14762013

民生(小李柏霖LEE PAK LAM15 12632013

男子 2013 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

靈糧小學靈糧B隊3 2013
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2013 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

RunningKids4 2013

Max athletic academy5 2013

培僑書院6 2013

短跑手聯短跑手聯盟 20137 2013

男子 2013 - 4X100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

民生(小MUNSANG COLLEGE 3 2013

13144 2013

傳承合一5 2013

MoveMove Association 20136 2013

男子 2013 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

葉翀IP CHUNG1 11602013

Move葉珈男IP KA NAM2 11672013

靈糧小學彭奕辰PANG YIK SUN3 13512013

徐琛TSUI SUM4 14522013

短跑手聯謝青衡TSE CHING HANG5 14392013

飛達張正CHEUNG JING6 11152013

海怡寶血潘正峯POON CHING FUNG7 13572013

張灝天CHEONG HO TIN AUSTYN8 11062013

楊謹瑜FABIAN ISIDOR MORAR9 11442013

陳卓男CHAN CHEUK NAM RENZO10 10252013

靈糧小學黃博謙WONG BOK HIM11 14842013

姚思言YIU SZE YIN12 15792013

飛達鄭睿正CHENG YUI CHING13 10992013

民生(小李柏霖LEE PAK LAM14 12632013

葉懿皓IP YI HO15 11742013

謝昕樺JACOB ELTON JARAICIE16 11792013

黃敖迅WONG MARCUS BARRACK17 15212013

黃弘澔WONG WANG HO18 15482013

沙胡黃凱玟WONG HOI MAN19 14982013

Move黃思齊WONG SZE CHAI20 15292013

Move蔡綽朗CHOI CHEUK LONG21 11212013

沈彥謙SHAM IN HIM22 13722013

Move何鎵林HEJIALIN23 11522013

曾永浩TSANG WING HO24 14322013

民生(小梁浚樂LEUNG TSUN LOK25 12922013

雲天駿WAN TIN CHUN26 14692013

林俊鍵LAM CHUN KIN27 12172013
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2013 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

民生(小姚皓竣YIU HO CHUN28 15702013

鄭駿熹CHENG CHUN HEI29 10852013

男子 2013 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

姚思言YIU SZE YIN1 15792013

郭承昀KWOK SHING WAN2 12032013

陳彥晞CHAN YIN HEI3 10622013

石知霖SHEK CHI LAM4 13792013

黃嘉信WONG KA SHUN5 15072013

靈糧小學黃博謙WONG BOK HIM6 14842013

民生(小梁卓堯LEUNG CHEUK YIU LUKAS7 12682013

崔銘晉CHUI MING CHUN8 11302013

葉懿皓IP YI HO9 11742013

于澔賢YU HO YIN10 15872013

史聖鍇SHI SHENG KAI11 13872013

王卓軒WONG CHEUK HIN 12 14902013
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